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Individual Meet Entries Report

Reykjavik International Games 18-jan-13 to 20-jan-13 LC Meters

Location: Laugardalslaug
Sundfélagid Odinn [OPINN]

WOMEN

Lilia Run Halldérsdottir S14 (16)
Women 100 Breast

#4
#8
#12
#18
#24

Women
Women
Women
Women

200 Free
200 IM

50 Breast
400 Free

1:47,27L
3:04,73L
NT
47,05L
NT



Licensed To: Sundfelagid Odinn HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 6.0 11.1.2013 Page 2

Individual Meet Entries Report

Reykjavik International Games 18-jan-13 to 20-jan-13 LC Meters
Sundfélagido Odinn [OPINN]

MEN |
Vilhelm Hafpérsson S14 (19)
#1 Men 50 Free 26,85L
#5 Men 50 Back 33,08L
#11 Men 200 IM 2:45,10L
#19 Men 100 Back 1:11,94L

#21 Men 50 Fly 28,38L
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Female IE's: 5
Male IE's: 5
Total IE's: 10

Total Athletes: 2



