Individual Meet Entries Report

Reykjavík International Games 18-jan-13 to 20-jan-13 LC Meters Location: Laugardalslaug Sundfélagið Óðinn [ÓÐINN]

WO	MEN	
Lilja R	Rún Halldórsdóttir S14 (16)	
#4	Women 100 Breast	1:47,27L
# 8	Women 200 Free	3:04,73L
# 12	Women 200 IM	NT
# 18	Women 50 Breast	47,05L
# 24	Women 400 Free	NT

Individual Meet Entries Report

Reykjavík International Games 18-jan-13 to 20-jan-13 LC Meters Sundfélagið Óðinn [ÓÐINN]

MEN	1	
Vilheln	n Hafþórsson S14 (19)	
# 1	Men 50 Free	26,85L
# 5	Men 50 Back	33,08L
# 11	Men 200 IM	2:45,10L
# 19	Men 100 Back	1:11,94L
# 21	Men 50 Fly	28,38L

Individual Meet Entries Report

Reykjavík International Games 18-jan-13 to 20-jan-13 LC Meters Sundfélagið Óðinn [ÓÐINN]

5	
5	
10	
2	
-	